
Referral

FACT
SHEET

PROGRAM



15 OCT 
2025

8 FEB 
2024

< RM500,000

   RM500,000

   RM1,000,000

   RM2,000,000

   RM3,000,000

REFERRAL PROGRAM

VALIDITY  PERIOD

Open to all! Introduce a new buyer to us and get
rewarded.

RM500

RM1,888

RM3,888

RM8,888

RM16,888

Net Purchase 
Price

Referral
reward

TIER REWARD
ONLY VALID FOR PARTICIPATING
PROPERTIES

Introducer
receives

verification
outcome &

Referral
Commission info

from NAIM

e-Referral
claim form

submission to
NAIM for

verification

Introducer and
Referred

Customer to
register e-

Referral claim
form BEFORE

booking
property

GETTING YOUR REWARD

Referral
Commission to
be paid out to
Introducer by

cheque or bank
transfer 

Subject to Terms & Conditions set by NAIM

A registered RP individual
introduced a new buyer to
NAIM and led to a
successful sale transaction
between Referred
Customer and NAIM.

Yet to register under
Nfinity Loyalty Programme.

INTRODUCER
DEFINITION

A new buyer; yet to register 
under Nfinity Loyalty
Programme.

DEFINITION

(RP)

REFERRED 
CUSTOMER


