FACT SHEET

Referral

PROGRAM





REFERRAL PROGRAM (RP)

Open to all! Introduce a new buyer to us and get rewarded.

VALIDITY PERIOD

8 FEB 2024 15 OCT 2025

INTRODUCER

DEFINITION

- A registered RP individual introduced a new buyer to NAIM and led to a successful sale transaction between Referred Customer and NAIM.
- Yet to register under Nfinity Loyalty Programme.

REFERRED CUSTOMER

DEFINITION

A new buyer; yet to register under Nfinity Loyalty Programme.

TIER REWARD

ONLY VALID FOR <u>PARTICIPATING</u> PROPERTIES

Net Purchase Price	Referral reward
< RM500,000	RM500
≥RM500,000	RM1,888
≥RM1,000,000	RM3,888
≥RM2,000,000	RM8,888
≥RM3,000,000	RM16,888

Subject to Terms & Conditions set by NAIM

GETTING YOUR REWARD

